Pos

w

20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Num
5018
5035
5116

5041
5044
5013
5121
5054
5123
5084
5048
5002
5008
5019
5032
5003
5109
5061
5014

5091
5090
5117

5012

5118
5029
5007
5108

5122
5049
5115
5094
5086
5110

5065
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Atleta

CAMILA CARVALHO
FABIOLA CLETO
FERNANDA FRAGOSO

GIOVANA RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA
HELENA SANTOS

BRUNA FOGACA COSTA

KELLY MOMBERG

JULIANA ALBUQUERQUE
RAYNA OKADA

REGIANE ANDRADE PAULINO
JANAINA MELO

ALCIONE LEME

ANNE ARAUJO

CAMILA DE CAMARGO PEREIRA
EVELYN ABE

ALESSANDRA MARCON MONTEIRO
ANA LAURA BARRETTI

LIVIA MIGNONE

BRUNA PANDAGIS LEMOS RIBEIRO DA
SILVA

ROSELI TOBIAS PONTES ANTUNES
ROSANGELA MARIA DE ABREU SANTOS

GABRIELA MARIA DE ALMEIDA
PROENCA

BRUNA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
SIQUEIRA

GRACIELE LOMES MACHADO
ELAINE APARECIDA SANTANA SALES
ANDRESSA ABREU LADEIRA

ZILDA GREGORIA FERREIRA DE
CAMARGO

RAQUEL PEREIRA DA SILVA CARDOZO
JESSICA LIRYA TEODORO

FABIANA BUENO

SORAYA MOMBERG PANDAGIS

RITA DE CASSIA ALMEIDA MACHADO
BENEDITA ALINE HERGESEL

LUIZA FERNANDA NANINI
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Idd.

28
42
41

26
50
35
50
32
17
41
32
45
34
24
43
44
42
39
40

51
53
25

34

33
50
36
65

42
37
39
44
55
43

27

FEM

Faixa
F2529
F4044
F4044

F2529
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3034
F1519
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3034
F2024
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3539
FA044

F5054
F5054
F2529

F3034

F3034
F5054
F3539
F6569

F4044
F3539
F3539
F4044
F5559
FA044

F2529

F.E
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w
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C. Equipe
ELITE RUNNERS
ELITE RUNNERS

XV DE NOVEMBRO
CORRER E INSPIRAR

BORA ASSESSORIA
XV DE NOVEMBRO
ELITE RUNNERS

ELITE RUNNERS

POWER RUN
SEM EQUIPE

TEAM K. FRANCA

KFRANCA
ELITE RUNNERS

SERAFIM RUNNERS

POWER RUN
ELITE
DF RUNNYNG

ELITE RUNNERS
ITAPETININGA

Tempo
00:24:59
00:27:44
00:29:04

00:31:15
00:31:21
00:32:43
00:32:54
00:33:40
00:33:49
00:34:15
00:34:54
00:34:54
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:08
00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:30
00:35:30

00:35:42
00:35:52
00:35:57

00:36:08

00:36:13
00:36:16
00:36:30
00:36:34

00:37:05
00:37:51
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:40:18
00:40:42

00:40:53
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5KM  FEM
35 5096 TATIANE DA SILVA RAMOS SOUZA F 44 F4044 9 VIBE RUNNERS 00:41:05
ALAMBARI
36 5127 VITORIA FERREIRA F 18 FI1519 2 00:41:43
37 5058 LAURA ALBUQUERQUE COSTA F 26 F2529 4 00:42:32
38 5027 EDILCEIA RODRIGUES VIEIRA F 56 F5559 2 ELITE RUNNERS 00:42:50
39 5120 ISOLINA DE ARAUJO DOMINGUES F 57 F5559 3 00:43:14
40 5023 CLEOVANI CARDOSO DE ARRUDA F 53 F5054 6 POWER RUN 00:44:03
41 5071 MARIA DE NAZARETHRIBEIROSOUSA ~ F 51  F5054 7 ELITE RUNNERS 00:44:05
42 5011 BRUNA FERNANDA DA SILVA VIEIRA F 37 F3539 6 POWER RUN 00:44:10
43 5066 LUZIA DE FATIMA MORAES F 64 F6064 1 POWER 00:44:23
DOMINGUES
44 5034 FABIOLA BELCHIOR DE LIMA F 33 F3034 6 00:45:17
45 5047 JAMILY VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA FARIAS F 20 F2024 2 E. C. XV DE 00:46:08
NOVEMBRO
46 5037 FERNANDA VAZ DE ALMEIDA F 37 F3539 7 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:46:37
47 5103 VIVIANE MARIN PLENS F 46 F4549 2 00:46:49
48 5073 MARIA SELMA ZEINE DOS SANTOS F 64 F6064 2 00:46:50
49 5025 DEBORA FLORIANO F 53 F5054 8 00:47:17
50 5010 BIANCA MARIA NAOMI MINOBU F 22 F2024 3 00:47:54
51 5113 ELAINE CRISTINE FORMAGGI F 44 F4044 10 SOLORUN 00:48:57
52 5075 MARINA DA SILVA VERA F 68 F6569 2 ELITE RANNES 00:50:07
53 5079 NAYARA FERNANDA DASILVACALIXTO ~F 36 F3539 8 00:54:44
54 5031 ELISANGELA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 33 F3034 7 JEEWCAKES 00:54:53
CORREA
55 5030 ELAINE CRISTINA AMADEU CORREA F 51 F5054 9 00:54:53
56 5006 ANA FLAVIA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA F 28 F2529 5 00:55:12
RAMOS
57 5078 NATIANE CRISTINA DOMINGUES F 36 F3539 9 00:55:22
58 5093 SIMONE STELA DE SOUZA F 52 F5054 10 00:55:30
59 5070 MARIA APARECIDA ANDREZA CORREA ~ F 62  F6064 3 CORREA RUNNERS 00:55:31
60 5077 NATALIA CASSIA DOS SANTOS F 28 F2529 6 DF RUNNING 00:55:53
61 5017 CAMILA CANTO F 38 F3539 10 ELITE RUNNERS 00:56:10
62 5043 GIRLENE APARECIDA BARROSOSOTERO F 49  F4549 3 ELITE RUNNERS 00:58:51
ITAPETININGA
63 5095 TANIA CUNILLERAS F 45 F4549 4 ELITE RUNNERS 00:58:52
ITAPETININGA
64 5022 CIDAVENDRAMINI F 67 F6569 3 CIDA 01:00:21
65 5060 LETICIA EUGENIA COSTA F 34 F3034 8 01:05:34
66 5055 JULIANA FERREIRA DE CAMARGO F 36 F3539 11 SERAFIM RUNNERS 01:07:59
67 5072 MARIA ELENA MACHADO BRIZZOTTI F 73 F7074 1 01:08:18
68 5074 MARILIANE MACHADO BRIZZOTTI F 44 F4044 11 01:08:19
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